KS210-IMX6
Freescale i.MX 6 series
7" Touch Panel PC
Panel
• 7" WVGA Touch Screen Fanless Panel PC
• 1GB DDR3 onboard
• 4GB eMMC onboard
• 1 SD/MMC socket

Freescale i.MX 6 series
7" Touch Panel PC
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
KS210-204P6
750-KS2101-100G 7" Panel PC, Freescale i.MX 6DualLite, 2GB DDR3 onboard, 4GB eMMC
onboard, 3 COM, Capacitive Touch, RoHS
750-KS2101-200G 7" Panel PC, Freescale i.MX 6DualLite, 2GB DDR3 onboard, 4GB eMMC
onboard, 2 COM, 8-bit GPIO, Capacitive Touch, RoHS
KS210-104P6
750-KS2101-000G 7" Panel PC, Freescale i.MX 6DualLite, 1GB DDR3 onboard, 4GB eMMC
onboard, 3 COM, Capacitive Touch, RoHS
750-KS2101-700G 7" Panel PC, Freescale i.MX 6DualLite, 1GB DDR3 onboard, 4GB eMMC
onboard, 2 COM, 8-bit GPIO, Capacitive Touch, RoHS
KS210-108P6
750-KS2101-A00G 7" Panel PC, Freescale i.MX 6Quad, 1GB DDR3 onboard, 8GB eMMC onboard,
2 COM, 8-bit GPIO, Capacitive Touch, RoHS
750-KS2101-B00G 7" Panel PC, Freescale i.MX 6Dual, 1GB DDR3 onboard, 8GB eMMC onboard,
2 COM, 8-bit GPIO, Capacitive Touch, RoHS
750-KS2101-C00G 7" Panel PC, Freescale i.MX 6DualLite, 1GB DDR3 onboard, 8GB eMMC
onboard, 2 COM, 8-bit GPIO, Capacitive Touch, RoHS
750-KS2101-D00G 7" Panel PC, Freescale i.MX 6Solo, 1GB DDR3 onboard, 8GB eMMC onboard,
2 COM, 8-bit GPIO, Capacitive Touch, RoHS
Optional Items
Optional Items Part Number Description
Wall Mount 785-PPCWMK Standard Panel PC Wall Mount kit